
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019 Planning and Zoning Commission/Hearing Examiner Calendar 
 

 

The City of Caldwell has established by ordinance the time and days in which to hold 

Regular Planning and Zoning Commission/Hearing Examiner Meetings. These meetings are 

to be held at 7:00 p.m. on the second Tuesday of the month.  

 

This memorandum is to request approval of the following dates for the Regular Planning and 

Zoning Commission/Hearing Examiner Meetings in 2018: 

 

 

Tue, January 8, 2019  Hearing Examiner 

Tue, February 12, 2019  Planning and Zoning Commission 

Tue, March 12, 2019  Hearing Examiner 

Tue, April 9, 2019   Planning and Zoning Commission 

Tue, May 14, 2019   Hearing Examiner 

Tue, June 11, 2019   Planning and Zoning Commission 

Tue, July 9, 2019   Hearing Examiner 

Tue, August 13, 2019  Planning and Zoning Commission 

Tue, September 10, 2019  Hearing Examiner 

Tue, October 8, 2019  Planning and Zoning Commission 

Tue, November 19, 2019  Hearing Examiner 

Tue, December 10, 2019  Planning and Zoning Commission 

 


